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CLASSIFICA TROFEO DELLE SOCIETA' FASE REGIONALE VENETO

SC18

CROCE D'AUNE

SC MESTRE

AG VENEZIANO

SKI CLUB MASER
SC MARZOTTO
SUPERCADORE
ORSAGO
CRISTALLO

SKI 1 TEAM

SC PADOVA

SC AMICI DELLA MONTAGNA
SC CORTINA

SC VALBIOIS

SC AURONZO
MONTEBELLUNA
PLAYLIFE PONZANO
SC TREVISO

SC TRICHIANA

SC VALZOLDANA
SCNOTTOLI

SC LIMANA

SC COLFOSCO

SC FELTRE

CUS PADOVA
POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI

3987
3390
2995
2957
2120
1798
1681
1523
1335
1308
1111
922
869
788
773
732
708
707
680
670
574
562
345
333
179
45



